
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

1 0  

1 1  

1 2  

1 3  

1 4  

1 5  

1 6  

1 7  

1 8  

1 9  

2 0  

2 1  

No. 
992 
640 
877 
753 
784 
972 
669 
663 

1 3 6 1  
323 
970 

25 
949 
183 
224 
287 
890 
401 
441 

1 2 4 1  
395 

Name 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Elliott Wensund 
Max Karlsson 
Isaac Bohrén 
Wille Måhnsson 
Melker Bengtsson 
William Finn 
Sixten Larsson 
Dennis Mellqvist 
Hilmer Olofsson 
Maximillian Fridérus 
Tevin Hagstedt 
Alfred Mentes 
Melker Wejsfelt 
Simon Jensen 
Elliot Lindroth 
Hugo Westerholm 
Linus Bäckänger 
William Ahlander 
Melvin Andreasson 
Pelle Fridlund 

Club 
BM K  Udd eva lla  
S t e n u n g s u n d s  M S  
S t e n u n g s u n d s  M S  
Skara MK 
Varbergs MK 
Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
FMCK Borås 
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
U lr ic e ha m ns  M K  
Varbergs MK 
Hisingens MK 
Skara MK 
Hisingens MK 
Hisingens MK 
Hisingens MK 
Kinds MK 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Getinge MK 

C l a s s  
M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

M X 2 U 1 7  

Best Tm 
1:40.555 
1:41.836 
1:42.041 
1:42.123 
1:42.469 
1:45.673 
1:46.249 
1:50.190 
1:50.416 
1:51.027 
1:51.370 
1:51.408 
1:51.816 
1:52.753 
1:53.290 
1:54.068 
1:54.251 
1:55.772 
1:55.848 
2:00.342 
2:09.837 

Diff 

1.281 
1.486 
1.568 
1.914 
5.118 
5.694 
9.635 
9.861 

10.472 
10.815 
10.853 
11.261 
12.198 
12.735 
13.513 
13.696 
15.217 
15.293 
19.787 
29.282 

Best Speed 
48,403 
47,794 
47,698 
47,660 
47,499 
46,059 
45,809 
44,171 
44,081 
43,838 
43,703 
43,688 
43,529 
43,167 
42,962 
42,669 
42,601 
42,041 
42,014 
40,445 
37,487 

In Lap 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
6 
8 
2 
5 
5 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
2 

N a t/ S ta te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-04-21 10:21:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Kinds MK 

VGC CEC RACING GHU 
MX2U 

MX2U GRUPP 2 TRÄNING 

Practice started at 10:01:13 

Kinds MK 1,352 km 

2024-04-21 10:40 


